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Central Bay 
DS: Rev. John Kasper 
jkasper@michiganumc.org 

Registrar/Psych Reader/ 
BOM Representative: 
Rev. Amy Terhune 
pastoralbt@outlook.com 

 

East Winds 
DS: Rev. Dr. Margie Crawford 
mcrawford@michiganumc.org 

Chair: 
Rev. Jeff Jaggers 
fumc.revjagg@gmail.com 

Candidacy Registrar: 
Rev. Barbara Benjamin 
revbbenjamin@gmail.com 

Psych Reader: 
Rev. Ann Emerson 
annbythelakeshore@gmail.com 

BOM Representative: 
Rev. Rob McPherson 
mcpherson.dumc@gmail.com 

 
Greater Detroit 
DS: Rev. Dr. Darryl Totty 
dtotty@michiganumc.org 

Chair: 
Rev. Don Gotham 
dongotham@sbcglobal.net 

Registrar (Local Pastors): 
Rev. Jean Snyder 
rev.jeansnyder@gmail.com 

Registrar (Elder/Deacon 
Track): 
Carole Wesner 
carole.wesner@gmail.com 

Psych Reader: 
Rev. Latha Ravi 
revlatharavi@gmail.com 

 

Greater Southwest 
DS: Dwayne Bagley 
dbagley@michiganumc.org 

Chair: 
Rev. Len Schoenherr 
schoenherrlen@gmail.com 

Registrar/Psych Reader: 
Rev. Julie Elmore 
jyelmore@gmail.com 

BOM Representative: 
Rev. Sandra Bibilomo 
sandra.douglas73@yahoo.com 

 

Heritage 
DS: LuAnn Rourke 
lrourke@michiganumc.org 

Chair: 
Rev. Nancy Lynn 
nancy@fumc-a2.org 

Registrar: 
Rev. Sue Platt 
sueeplatt@gmail.com 

Psych Reader/BOM Rep: 
Rev. Lisa Gray-Lion 
lgralion@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Northern Skies 
DS: Scott Harmon 
sharmon@michiganumc.org 

Chair: 
Rev. Chris Hinz 
chintz@mqthope.com 

Registrar/Psych Reader: 
Rev. Peggy Paige 
mapaige49@yahoo.com 

BOM Representative: 
Rev. Scott Lindenberg 
pastor.lindenberg@gmail.com 

 
Western Waters 
DS: Jodie Flessner 
jflessner@michiganumc.org 

Chair: 
Lynn Pier-Fitzgerald 
lynn.pier.fitzgerald@gmail.com 

Registrar/BOM 
Representative: 
Melody Olin 
melodyolin@yahoo.com 

Psych Reader: 
Rev. Deb Johnson 
debjohn386@aol.com 
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